
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
10.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.10
25 m Pistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2018 20:47 Uhr Gesamt

1 PI 013453SchV Rellingen 1597 Ringen

2044 Heinssen, Tjorben 553
2043 Klode, Mike 501
2041 Zimmermann, Timo 543

2 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 1549 Ringen

1191 Deleske, Viktor 556
1192 Kühn, Ronny 527
1176 Jürgensen, Torben 466

3 OH 008320SSV Kassau M.I. 1539 Ringen

1503 Zupke, Carsten 497
1517 Singpiel, Axel 520
1532 Ohl, Dominik 522

4 SL 003169VFB Schuby I 1489 Ringen

1120 Abraham, Martin 467
1118 Knuth, Christoph 486
1117 Knuth, Matthias 536

5 OD 012364Sülfelder SchG I 1445 Ringen

1877 Kalisch, Simon 414
1876 Räuscher, Enrico 539
1878 Schwien, Michael 492



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
10.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.10

25 m Pistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 10.06.2018 20:47 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 1191 Deleske, Viktor RD 0... PC Rendsburg 95 94 89 278 94 93 91 278 556

2 1446 Zitzke, Frank PL 00... TSV Schönberg SAbt 94 92 91 277 95 91 92 278 555

3 2044 Heinssen, Tjorben PI 01... SchV Rellingen 87 95 91 273 93 94 93 280 553

4 1987 Hachmann, Henrik PI 01... Barmstedter SchG 90 93 88 271 93 94 94 281 552

5 1492 Voigts, Yannik OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV 92 94 91 277 88 91 91 270 547

6 2041 Zimmermann, Timo PI 01... SchV Rellingen 93 93 91 277 89 91 86 266 543

7 1876 Räuscher, Enrico OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 92 92 96 280 91 83 85 259 539

8 1278 Holl, Garvin RD 0... SpSch Güby-Borgwedel 87 94 93 274 84 90 90 264 538

9 1117 Knuth, Matthias SL 00... VFB Schuby I 93 89 89 271 88 91 86 265 536
10 2110 Jennerjahn, Jens PI 01... TSV Holm -Abt. Schießen- 85 85 93 263 88 94 88 270 533
11 1782 Westermann, Marco HL 0... Lübecker SpSch 84 85 82 251 94 94 92 280 531
12 1892 Scheffler, Jann OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 88 91 83 262 90 90 87 267 529
13 1179 Wolter, Jesco RD 0... PC Rendsburg 89 82 93 264 84 91 88 263 527
14 1192 Kühn, Ronny RD 0... PC Rendsburg 87 89 82 258 91 94 84 269 527
15 1765 Schneider, Fabian HL 0... HubertusG Kücknitz 84 86 83 253 86 94 92 272 525
16 1924 Ahlers, Dirk OD 0... BSchG Bad Oldesloe 83 83 84 250 86 92 94 272 522
17 2122 Hüfner, Andreas IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 87 87 85 259 89 84 90 263 522
18 1532 Ohl, Dominik OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 89 80 91 260 88 88 86 262 522
19 1517 Singpiel, Axel OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 83 89 82 254 81 90 95 266 520
20 1960 Blechschmidt, Jean-Mic...OD 0... SchV Sprenge 93 93 77 263 86 81 85 252 515
21 2043 Klode, Mike PI 01... SchV Rellingen 84 81 83 248 87 86 80 253 501
22 1503 Zupke, Carsten OH 0... SSV Kassau M.I. 77 81 86 244 92 79 82 253 497
23 1878 Schwien, Michael OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 90 85 86 261 71 83 77 231 492
24 1118 Knuth, Christoph SL 00... VFB Schuby I 84 84 88 256 83 72 75 230 486
25 1120 Abraham, Martin SL 00... VFB Schuby I 69 81 87 237 78 79 73 230 467
26 1176 Jürgensen, Torben RD 0... PC Rendsburg 72 69 73 214 79 84 89 252 466
27 1877 Kalisch, Simon OD 0... Sülfelder SchG I 75 70 60 205 64 70 75 209 414
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